Date

01/08/2017
09/08/2017
15/08/2017
22/08/2017
25/08/2017

Payee Name

Broadland District Council
Training & Safety Services
Mazars

Total Gas & Power
Broadland District Council

Payment

£

£
£
£
£

944.00
1,480.00
1,560.00
1,596.74

572.00

Hellesdon Parish Coun

August 2017 payment:



cil

s> £500



